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199803200000
99251

03/20/1998
04:13:20

WAINWRIGHT
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

WAINWRIGHT
INC

199812170005
03221

12/17/1998
10:38:17

WAINWRIGHT
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199804240001
48161

199812170005
03211

12/17/1998
10:38:16

WAINWRIGHT
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199804240001
48151

199812170005
03231

12/17/1998
10:38:18

WAINWRIGHT
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199804240001
48181

199812170005
03241

12/17/1998
10:38:19

WAINWRIGHT
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199804240001
48191

199804240001
48151

04/24/1998
11:34:05

WAINWRIGHT
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

23 120 Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:120

199804240001
48161

04/24/1998
11:34:07

WAINWRIGHT
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

23 120 Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:120

199804240001
48181

04/24/1998
11:34:09

WAINWRIGHT
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

23 120 Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:120

199804240001
48171

04/24/1998
11:34:08

WAINWRIGHT
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

23 120 Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:120

199804240001
48191

04/24/1998
11:34:11

WAINWRIGHT
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

23 120 Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:120

199804240001
48201

04/24/1998
11:34:12

WAINWRIGHT
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

23 120 Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:120


