Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= WAINWRIGHT INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199803200000 99251	03/20/1998 04:13:20	WAINWRIGHT INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	WAINWRIGHT INC						
199812170005 03221	12/17/1998 10:38:17	WAINWRIGHT INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199804240001 48161	
199812170005 03211	12/17/1998 10:38:16	WAINWRIGHT INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199804240001 48151	
199812170005 03231	12/17/1998 10:38:18	WAINWRIGHT INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199804240001 48181	
199812170005 03241	12/17/1998 10:38:19	WAINWRIGHT INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199804240001 48191	
199804240001 48151	04/24/1998 11:34:05	WAINWRIGHT INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			23	120		Lot#:1 Book:23 Pg:120
199804240001 48161	04/24/1998 11:34:07	WAINWRIGHT INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK			23	120		Lot#:1 Book:23 Pg:120
199804240001 48181	04/24/1998 11:34:09	WAINWRIGHT INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			23	120		Lot#:1 Book:23 Pg:120
199804240001 48171	04/24/1998 11:34:08	WAINWRIGHT INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK			23	120		Lot#:1 Book:23 Pg:120
199804240001 48191	04/24/1998 11:34:11	WAINWRIGHT INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK			23	120		Lot#:1 Book:23 Pg:120
199804240001 48201	04/24/1998 11:34:12	WAINWRIGHT INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK			23	120		Lot#:1 Book:23 Pg:120